Residential

2,555 Sqft - 1211 10th, St, Vienna, West Virginia
26105

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Residential
Exclusive right
4199254
$260,000

4

10

2.5

1

2,555 Sqft
1997

0.21 Sqft
us

\i'AY

Wood WV
Vienna

26105

Features

v

+

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Forced air

Central air




Street:

Street Number:

Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent [nfo

10th

1211

Wwa82° 27' 6.7"

N39° 18' 28.5"

Angela Uppole
& 304-916-6096

auppole@swcreal Ty.com




