Residential

2,555 Sqft - 1211 10th, St, Vienna, West Virginia 26105









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	Exclusive right	
Listing ID:	4199254	
Price:	\$260,000	
Bedrooms:	4	
Rooms:	10	
Bathrooms:	2.5	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	2,555 Sqft	
Year Built:	1997	
Lot Area:	0.21 Sqft	
Country:	US	
State:	WV	
County:	Wood WV	
City:	Vienna	
Zipcode:	26105	

Address Map

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Heating System:	Forced air
,		
√	Cooling System:	Control air

Street: 10th

Street Number: 1211

Longitude: W82° 27' 6.7"

Latitude: **N39° 18' 28.5''**

Agent Info



Angela Uppole

304-916-6096

™ auppole@swcrealty.com